Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
MxI-4 Series
Px
i c
ha
ss
is
 &

this device must be operated with shielded cabling. In addition, all covers and filler
panels must be installed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MXI-4 KITS
MXI-4-C MXI-4 Kit, Copper, PCI to PXI with 3 m
cable
MXI-4-F MXI-4 Kit, Fiber Optic, PCI to PXI with
10 m cable
MXI-EXPRESS MXI-Express Kit,  PCIe interface card, PXI
interface card, and 3-meter cable
MXI-EXPRESS-2 Dual MXI-Express Kit, Dual lane PCIe
interface card, two PXI interface cards,
and two 3-meter cables
MXI-4 BOARDS (REQUIRES MINIMUM OF 2 BOARDS AND CABLE)
MXI-4-PCI-C MXI-4 Interface Card, PCI, Copper
MXI-4-PXI-C MXI-4 Interface Card, PXI, Copper
MXI-4-PCI-F MXI-4 Interface Card, PCI, Fiber Optic
MXI-4-PXI-F MXI-4 Interface Card, PXI, Fiber Optic
MXI4-CBL-C-3M MXI-4 Copper Cable, 3 m
MXI4-CBL-C-5M MXI-4 Copper Cable, 5 m
MXI4-CBL-C-10M MXI-4 Copper Cable, 10 m
MXI4-CBL-F-10M MXI-4 Fiber Optic Cable, 10 m
MXI4-CBL-F-30M MXI-4 Fiber Optic Cable, 30 m
MXI4-CBL-F-200M MXI-4 Fiber Optic Cable, 200 m